
#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JURGENSEN, Camden Maize Middle 11.92  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HENRY, Peyton Andover Middle 12.05  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 OWEN, Ethan Winfield Middle 12.33  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 COX, Caden Maize Middle 12.40  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 VANDERHOOF, Brian Maize South 12.51  (NW) 1(1) 3

6 SHELL, Jackson EMS8B 12.63  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 COOPER, EJ Andover Middle 12.67  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 LARSON, Landon Maize South 12.68  (NW) 2(7)

9 VARGAS, Zander Wellington Middle 12.72  (NW) 2(8)

10 BANUELOS, Cupertino McPherson Middle 13.19  (NW) 1(2)

11 HOUGHTON, Jake McPherson Middle 13.22  (NW) 1(3)

12 MORIN, Steele Winfield Middle 13.51  (NW) 1(4)

13 NUNEZ, Ben Rose Hill Middle 14.02  (NW) 1(5)

14 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill Middle 14.45  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 VANDERHOOF, Brian Maize South 12.51

2 BANUELOS, Cupertino McPherson Middle 13.19

3 HOUGHTON, Jake McPherson Middle 13.22

4 MORIN, Steele Winfield Middle 13.51

5 NUNEZ, Ben Rose Hill Middle 14.02

6 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill Middle 14.45

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JURGENSEN, Camden Maize Middle 11.92

2 HENRY, Peyton Andover Middle 12.05

3 OWEN, Ethan Winfield Middle 12.33

4 COX, Caden Maize Middle 12.40

5 SHELL, Jackson EMS8B 12.63

6 COOPER, EJ Andover Middle 12.67

7 LARSON, Landon Maize South 12.68

8 VARGAS, Zander Wellington Middle 12.72

#2 Men's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle 13.04  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 NORROD, Kendall Maize Middle 13.05  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MCDAVITT, Jared Andover Middle 13.30  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 13.38  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FITCHPATRICK, Byron Maize South 13.52  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle 13.85  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 NIEMANN, Braden Maize Middle 13.97  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 MANGUM, R'Reonte Winfield Middle 14.05  (NW) 1(1)

9 BLACK, Charlie Rose Hill Middle 14.16  (NW) 2(8)

10 NICHOLS, Jesse Maize South 14.23  (NW) 1(2)

11 PARKER, Audrik Winfield Middle 14.27  (NW) 1(3)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 SCOTT, Jonah McPherson Middle 15.41  (NW) 1(4)

13 FORSBERG, Aiden McPherson Middle 16.50  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MANGUM, R'Reonte Winfield Middle 14.05

2 NICHOLS, Jesse Maize South 14.23

3 PARKER, Audrik Winfield Middle 14.27

4 SCOTT, Jonah McPherson Middle 15.41

5 FORSBERG, Aiden McPherson Middle 16.50

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle 13.04

2 NORROD, Kendall Maize Middle 13.05

3 MCDAVITT, Jared Andover Middle 13.30

4 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 13.38

5 FITCHPATRICK, Byron Maize South 13.52

6 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle 13.85

7 NIEMANN, Braden Maize Middle 13.97

8 BLACK, Charlie Rose Hill Middle 14.16

#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South 25.90  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle 26.60  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MCDAVITT, Jared Andover Middle 26.70  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 NORROD, Kendall Maize Middle 27.00  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DAVIS, Jadon EMS7B 27.20  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 27.30  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 BECKWITH, Trent Winfield Middle 28.60  (NW) 1(1) 1

8 WARD, Aaron Maize South 28.80  (NW) 1(2)

9 HARROD, Keegan Maize Middle 28.90  (NW) 2(7)

10 MANGUM, R'Reonte Winfield Middle 29.40  (NW) 1(3)

11 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 29.60  (NW) 2(8)

12 SAFFELL, Zac Wellington Middle 29.80  (NW) 1(4)

13 SCOTT, Jonah McPherson Middle 33.30  (NW) 1(5)

NOLAN, Spencer Rose Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BECKWITH, Trent Winfield Middle 28.60

2 WARD, Aaron Maize South 28.80

3 MANGUM, R'Reonte Winfield Middle 29.40

4 SAFFELL, Zac Wellington Middle 29.80

5 SCOTT, Jonah McPherson Middle 33.30

NOLAN, Spencer Rose Hill Middle DNS
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South 25.90

2 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle 26.60

3 MCDAVITT, Jared Andover Middle 26.70

4 NORROD, Kendall Maize Middle 27.00

5 DAVIS, Jadon EMS7B 27.20

6 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 27.30

7 HARROD, Keegan Maize Middle 28.90

8 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 29.60

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JURGENSEN, Camden Maize Middle 23.80  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HENRY, Peyton Andover Middle 24.60  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LANE, Mason Rose Hill Middle 26.00  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 VANDERHOOF, Brian Maize South 26.10  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 STAMPER, Braden Maize Middle 26.30  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 STARKEY, Blake EMS8B 26.50  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 HILT, Isaac Wellington Middle 26.60  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 LARSON, Landon Maize South 26.70  (NW) 2(7)

9 BANUELOS, Cupertino McPherson Middle 27.30  (NW) 1(2)

10 WAGNER, Cole Andover Middle 28.20  (NW) 1(3)

11 CHEATAM, Tanner McPherson Middle 28.50  (NW) 1(4)

12 HALSTEAD, Thomas Winfield Middle 28.60  (NW) 1(5)

13 MANGUM, Quan Winfield Middle 31.00  (NW) 1(6)

GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington Middle DNS  (NW) 1

COX, Chandler Rose Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 STARKEY, Blake EMS8B 26.50

2 BANUELOS, Cupertino McPherson Middle 27.30

3 WAGNER, Cole Andover Middle 28.20

4 CHEATAM, Tanner McPherson Middle 28.50

5 HALSTEAD, Thomas Winfield Middle 28.60

6 MANGUM, Quan Winfield Middle 31.00

GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JURGENSEN, Camden Maize Middle 23.80

2 HENRY, Peyton Andover Middle 24.60

3 LANE, Mason Rose Hill Middle 26.00

4 VANDERHOOF, Brian Maize South 26.10

5 STAMPER, Braden Maize Middle 26.30

6 HILT, Isaac Wellington Middle 26.60

7 LARSON, Landon Maize South 26.70

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

COX, Chandler Rose Hill Middle DNS

#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Tyler Andover Middle 57.90 2(1) 10

2 MITCHELL, Trevion Maize South 58.40 2(2) 8

3 PUCKETT, Gage Maize Middle 1:00.00 2(3) 6

4 HILT, Isaac Wellington Middle 1:00.10 2(4) 4

5 STARKEY, Blake EMS8B 1:01.70 1(1) 3

6 WASHINGTON, Jerome Andover Middle 1:02.00 2(5) 2

7 YOUNG, Kanden Wellington Middle 1:02.70 1(2) 1

8 MANNING, Dalton EMS8B 1:02.80 1(3)

9 THRASH, mason McPherson Middle 1:03.70 1(4)

10 MORIN, Steele Winfield Middle 1:03.90 2(6)

11 WINKLER, Easton Maize South 1:05.20 2(7)

12 HALSTEAD, Thomas Winfield Middle 1:06.00 1(5)

13 KOEHN, Riley McPherson Middle 1:08.80 1(6)

14 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill Middle 1:13.90 1(7)

NUNEZ, Ben Rose Hill Middle DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STARKEY, Blake EMS8B 1:01.70

2 YOUNG, Kanden Wellington Middle 1:02.70

3 MANNING, Dalton EMS8B 1:02.80

4 THRASH, mason McPherson Middle 1:03.70

5 HALSTEAD, Thomas Winfield Middle 1:06.00

6 KOEHN, Riley McPherson Middle 1:08.80

7 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill Middle 1:13.90

NUNEZ, Ben Rose Hill Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MILLER, Tyler Andover Middle 57.90

2 MITCHELL, Trevion Maize South 58.40

3 PUCKETT, Gage Maize Middle 1:00.00

4 HILT, Isaac Wellington Middle 1:00.10

5 WASHINGTON, Jerome Andover Middle 1:02.00

6 MORIN, Steele Winfield Middle 1:03.90

7 WINKLER, Easton Maize South 1:05.20

#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South 56.60 2(1) 10

2 NORROD, Kendall Maize Middle 59.60 2(2) 8

3 WOODCOCK, Issac Andover Middle 59.70 2(3) 6

4 STUCKY, Eli Maize South 1:00.10 2(4) 4

5 MAIKORI, Isaiah Andover Middle 1:00.30 2(5) 3

6 DAVIS, Jadon EMS7B 1:02.30 2(6) 2
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#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 PARKER, Audrik Winfield Middle 1:07.20 1(1) 1

8 BLAKE, Bennett Maize Middle 1:07.30 1(2)

9 SERON, Liam McPherson Middle 1:16.70 1(3)

TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle DNS 1

NOLAN, Spencer Rose Hill Middle DNS 2

WELLER, Zachary Winfield Middle DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PARKER, Audrik Winfield Middle 1:07.20

2 BLAKE, Bennett Maize Middle 1:07.30

3 SERON, Liam McPherson Middle 1:16.70

TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South 56.60

2 NORROD, Kendall Maize Middle 59.60

3 WOODCOCK, Issac Andover Middle 59.70

4 STUCKY, Eli Maize South 1:00.10

5 MAIKORI, Isaiah Andover Middle 1:00.30

6 DAVIS, Jadon EMS7B 1:02.30

NOLAN, Spencer Rose Hill Middle DNS

WELLER, Zachary Winfield Middle DNS

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOSEPH, Cooper Maize South 2:18.30 10

2 RIOS, Trey Maize South 2:18.90 8

3 BARTLETT, Sam Maize Middle 2:19.20 6

4 BROWN, Tyler Wellington Middle 2:20.10 4

5 CLAUSING, Cole Andover Middle 2:24.30 3

6 TAYLOR, Kyle Andover Middle 2:26.20 2

7 GOTTWALD, Tyson McPherson Middle 2:34.50 1

8 FREEL, Zane Rose Hill Middle 2:43.10

9 LOLAR, Kaden Winfield Middle 2:43.40

10 SMITH, Luke Winfield Middle 2:45.70

11 WHITFIELD, Spencer McPherson Middle 2:47.20

12 FINK, Austin Wellington Middle 2:58.90

STEUBER, Tyler Maize Middle DNS

LECK, David Rose Hill Middle DNS

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCDAVITT, Sam Andover Middle 2:18.30 10

2 CLARK, Elijah Maize Middle 2:18.50 8

3 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle 2:34.30 6

4 RAMOND, Neill McPherson Middle 2:36.70 4

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 HABERICHTER, Noah Andover Middle 2:37.20 3

6 WEBER, Josh Winfield Middle 2:38.20 2

7 LECK, Drew Rose Hill Middle 2:38.30 1

8 HEIN, EJ McPherson Middle 2:40.70

9 OCKERT, Jaydon Maize South 2:41.50

10 ECK, Austin Maize South 2:59.00

11 MAYBRIER, Grant Winfield Middle 3:00.60

12 PECK, Austin Rose Hill Middle 3:10.80

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIOS, Trey Maize South 4:57.30 10

2 JOSEPH, Cooper Maize South 4:59.20 8

3 BARTLETT, Sam Maize Middle 5:08.50 6

4 BROWN, Tyler Wellington Middle 5:11.40 4

5 MEYER, Jayce Maize Middle 5:15.00 3

6 HENRY, Austin Andover Middle 5:36.00 2

7 NOTTINGHAM, Sage Rose Hill Middle 5:42.10 1

8 CREWS, Landon McPherson Middle 5:51.80

9 SMITH, Luke Winfield Middle 5:53.30

10 MCCUE, Quinn Wellington Middle 5:55.50

11 WHITFIELD, Spencer McPherson Middle 6:02.10

12 MCNETT, Ian Andover Middle 6:04.60

13 MORTENSEN, Garrett Maize South 6:09.10

14 LECK, David Rose Hill Middle 6:26.20

15 WILSON, Dalton McPherson Middle 6:38.00

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCDAVITT, Sam Andover Middle 5:08.71 10

2 CLARK, Elijah Maize Middle 5:14.22 8

3 NIEMANN, Hunter Maize Middle 5:30.44 6

4 RAMOND, Neill McPherson Middle 5:30.58 4

5 LECK, Drew Rose Hill Middle 5:37.54 3

6 VANDERHOOF, Rhys McPherson Middle 5:44.53 2

7 WEBER, Josh Winfield Middle 5:45.28 1

8 HEIN, EJ McPherson Middle 5:46.52

9 KAPELS, Josh Maize South 5:51.96

10 SCHULTZ, Austin Maize Middle 5:53.80

11 BARCLAY, Seth Maize South 5:53.82

12 GROTHUSEN, Carter Maize South 5:56.83

13 MEYER, Tanner Wellington Middle 5:57.70

14 HUBLER, Kaden Andover Middle 6:43.09

15 REID, Joshua Winfield Middle 7:00.67

16 PECK, Austin Rose Hill Middle 7:05.96
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#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TAYLOR, Kyle Andover Middle 11:37.24 10

2 MORENO, Andrew Maize South 11:58.77 8

3 PRICE, Chance Winfield Middle 12:10.32 6

4 CREWS, Landon McPherson Middle 12:20.67 4

5 STECKLEIN, Trenton McPherson Middle 12:53.58 3

6 MCNETT, Ian Andover Middle 13:16.06 2

7 LECK, David Rose Hill Middle 13:18.86 1

8 THIMMESCH, Colton Maize South 13:47.27

9 SHELTON, Riley McPherson Middle 13:52.03

10 CHAVEZ, Manuel Maize South 14:08.93

11 STOUT, Peter Winfield Middle 14:12.88

HALL, Austin Maize Middle DNS

MARSHALL, Connor Maize Middle DNS

#23 Men's 100m Hurdle (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle 15.86  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 16.80  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle 16.96  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ALBRIGHT, Brett Andover Middle 17.14  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 COON, Braden Winfield Middle 17.59  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 HALL, Clinton Winfield Middle 17.98  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 KENNEDY, Harper Maize South 18.52  (NW) 1(1) 1

8 THURMAN, Kelsey Maize Middle 18.59  (NW) 2(7)

9 BARCLAY, Seth Maize South 18.89  (NW) 2(8)

10 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 19.24  (NW) 1(2)

11 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle 19.63  (NW) 1(3)

12 HENSLEY, Sam Rose Hill Middle 19.67  (NW) 1(4)

13 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle 19.97  (NW) 1(5)

14 CAREY, James Wellington Middle 22.81  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KENNEDY, Harper Maize South 18.52

2 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 19.24

3 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle 19.63

4 HENSLEY, Sam Rose Hill Middle 19.67

5 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle 19.97

6 CAREY, James Wellington Middle 22.81

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle 15.86

2 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 16.80

3 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle 16.96

4 ALBRIGHT, Brett Andover Middle 17.14

5 COON, Braden Winfield Middle 17.59

6 HALL, Clinton Winfield Middle 17.98

#23 Men's 100m Hurdle (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 THURMAN, Kelsey Maize Middle 18.59

8 BARCLAY, Seth Maize South 18.89

#24 Men's 100m Hurdle (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTON, Preven Maize Middle 15.76  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Josh Maize Middle 15.86  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WOLFE, Jacob Andover Middle 17.20  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WILBURN, Michael Maize South 17.52  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 WASHINGTON, Tayshaun Wellington Middle 18.06  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 FORREST, Pierceton Maize South 18.07  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 PRICE, Chance Winfield Middle 18.26  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 JOHNSON, Jake EMS8B 18.36  (NW) 2(7)

9 BRACK, Trevor Rose Hill Middle 18.63  (NW) 1(2)

10 WITT, Luke Rose Hill Middle 19.20  (NW) 2(8)

11 PYLE, Sam McPherson Middle 20.05  (NW) 1(3)

12 RESSER, Cole Andover Middle 20.22  (NW) 1(4)

13 MALABY, Chris McPherson Middle 20.68  (NW) 1(5)

14 MCCUE, Quinn Wellington Middle 21.14  (NW) 1(6)

15 HELBING, Dalton Winfield Middle 22.18  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FORREST, Pierceton Maize South 18.07

2 BRACK, Trevor Rose Hill Middle 18.63

3 PYLE, Sam McPherson Middle 20.05

4 RESSER, Cole Andover Middle 20.22

5 MALABY, Chris McPherson Middle 20.68

6 MCCUE, Quinn Wellington Middle 21.14

7 HELBING, Dalton Winfield Middle 22.18

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CHRISTON, Preven Maize Middle 15.76

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Josh Maize Middle 15.86

3 WOLFE, Jacob Andover Middle 17.20

4 WILBURN, Michael Maize South 17.52

5 WASHINGTON, Tayshaun Wellington Middle 18.06

6 PRICE, Chance Winfield Middle 18.26

7 JOHNSON, Jake EMS8B 18.36

8 WITT, Luke Rose Hill Middle 19.20

#27 Men's 200m Hurdle (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle 28.20  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 29.90  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle 31.40  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PHELPS, Grant Andover Middle 31.70  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 COON, Braden Winfield Middle 32.80  (NW) 1(1) 3
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#27 Men's 200m Hurdle (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 KENNEDY, Harper Maize South 32.90  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 HALL, Clinton Winfield Middle 33.00  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 THURMAN, Kelsey Maize Middle 33.30  (NW) 2(7)

9 BARCLAY, Seth Maize South 33.80  (NW) 2(8)

10 LECK, Drew Rose Hill Middle 35.30  (NW) 1(2)

11 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle 36.10  (NW) 1(3)

12 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle 36.30  (NW) 1(4)

13 CAREY, James Wellington Middle 44.20  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 COON, Braden Winfield Middle 32.80

2 LECK, Drew Rose Hill Middle 35.30

3 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle 36.10

4 EVANS, Bryson Rose Hill Middle 36.30

5 CAREY, James Wellington Middle 44.20

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WORPEL, Cem Andover Middle 28.20

2 LABERTEW, Brycen McPherson Middle 29.90

3 HANNA, Jacob Maize Middle 31.40

4 PHELPS, Grant Andover Middle 31.70

5 KENNEDY, Harper Maize South 32.90

6 HALL, Clinton Winfield Middle 33.00

7 THURMAN, Kelsey Maize Middle 33.30

8 BARCLAY, Seth Maize South 33.80

#28 Men's 200m Hurdle (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTON, Preven Maize Middle 27.40  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Josh Maize Middle 29.60  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WILBURN, Michael Maize South 30.00  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 YOUNG, Kanden Wellington Middle 30.50  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 WOLFE, Jacob Andover Middle 30.60  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 PHILLIPS, Trevor Maize South 31.20  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 JOHNSON, Jake EMS8B 31.40  (NW) 1(2) 1

8 PRICE, Chance Winfield Middle 32.10  (NW) 2(6)

9 BRACK, Trevor Rose Hill Middle 32.50  (NW) 1(3)

10 WITT, Luke Rose Hill Middle 33.30  (NW) 2(7)

11 PYLE, Sam McPherson Middle 33.40  (NW) 2(8)

12 STECKLEIN, Trenton McPherson Middle 33.80  (NW) 1(4)

13 RESSER, Cole Andover Middle 33.90  (NW) 1(5)

14 MCCUE, Quinn Wellington Middle 36.40  (NW) 1(6)

15 HELBING, Dalton Winfield Middle 38.50  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

#28 Men's 200m Hurdle (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PHILLIPS, Trevor Maize South 31.20

2 JOHNSON, Jake EMS8B 31.40

3 BRACK, Trevor Rose Hill Middle 32.50

4 STECKLEIN, Trenton McPherson Middle 33.80

5 RESSER, Cole Andover Middle 33.90

6 MCCUE, Quinn Wellington Middle 36.40

7 HELBING, Dalton Winfield Middle 38.50

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CHRISTON, Preven Maize Middle 27.40

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Josh Maize Middle 29.60

3 WILBURN, Michael Maize South 30.00

4 YOUNG, Kanden Wellington Middle 30.50

5 WOLFE, Jacob Andover Middle 30.60

6 PRICE, Chance Winfield Middle 32.10

7 WITT, Luke Rose Hill Middle 33.30

8 PYLE, Sam McPherson Middle 33.40

#31 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize Middle School (A) 47.00 10

2 Andover Middle School (A) 48.70 8

3 Wellington Middle School (A) 49.10 6

4 EMS8B (A) 50.90 4

5 Maize South Middle School (A) 51.70 3

6 McPherson Middle School (A) 52.20 2

7 Winfield Middle School (A) 52.70 1

8 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 53.50

#32 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 51.50 10

2 Winfield Middle School (A) 54.80 8

3 Maize South Middle School (A) 55.70 6

4 Wellington Middle School (A) 56.60 4

5 Maize Middle School (A) 57.60 3

6 McPherson Middle School (A) 57.70 2

7 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 59.10 1

#35 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 1:48.80 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 1:52.30 8

3 Maize Middle School (A) 1:54.00 6

4 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 1:56.20 4

5 Winfield Middle School (A) 1:59.70 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:08.60 2

7 McPherson Middle School (A) 2:18.60 1
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#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 1:44.70 10

2 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 1:44.90 8

3 McPherson Middle School (A) 1:45.90 6

4 Andover Middle School (A) 1:46.90 4

5 Maize Middle School (A) 1:48.10 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:48.40 2

7 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:02.10 1

#39 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 4:08.80 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:17.50 8

3 Maize Middle School (A) 4:28.20 6

4 Winfield Middle School (A) 4:38.70 4

5 McPherson Middle School (A) 5:01.30 3

Rose Hill Middle School (A) DNS

#40 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:06.00 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 4:10.90 8

3 Maize Middle School (A) 4:11.00 6

4 Andover Middle School (A) 4:14.40 4

5 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:30.40 3

6 Winfield Middle School (A) 5:07.90 2

#43 Men's 800m DMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 1:56.30 10

2 Maize Middle School (A) 1:58.60 8

3 Maize South Middle School (A) 1:58.70 6

4 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 2:04.80 4

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:08.80 3

6 McPherson Middle School (A) 2:19.80 2

7 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:23.90 1

#45 Men's 1600m DMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:17.30 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 4:23.30 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 4:26.70 6

4 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 4:29.70 4

5 Maize Middle School (A) 4:31.40 3

6 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:40.20 2

7 Winfield Middle School (A) 4:54.70 1

#47 Men's High Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HERRS, Ben Andover Middle 5' 2" 10

2 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South 5' 0" 7

2 HALL, Clinton Winfield Middle 5' 0" 7

4 DAVIS, Jadon EMS7B 4' 8" 4

5 TWIST, Elijah Maize Middle 4' 8" 2.5

5 SPARKS, Josh Andover Middle 4' 8" 2.5

7 WELLER, Zachary Winfield Middle 4' 6" 1

8 MEYER, Tanner Wellington Middle 4' 4"

9 CRANE, Dakota Maize South 4' 4"

9 STOWERS, Mason McPherson Middle4' 4"

PIERCE, Troy McPherson MiddleNH

#48 Men's High Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JURGENSEN, Camden Maize Middle 5' 6" 10

2 DRESIE, Mitchell Maize South 5' 4" 8

3 KOEHN, Coleman Maize South 5' 4" 6

4 COOPER, EJ Andover Middle 5' 2" 4

5 MILLER, Tyler Andover Middle 5' 2" 3

6 CLARKE, Jonah McPherson Middle5' 0" 2

7 BIBY, Ty Winfield Middle 5' 0" 1

8 CRANDALL, KC Winfield Middle 4' 10"

GOTTWALD, Tyson McPherson MiddleNH

WASHINGTON, Tayshaun Wellington Middle NH

#51 Men's Long Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BECOAT, Brenden Maize South 17' 11"  (NW) 10

2 DAVIS, Jadon EMS7B 16' 21 /4  (NW) 8

3 HARROD, Keegan Maize Middle 15' 71 /2  (NW) 6

4 MAIKORI, Isaiah Andover Middle 15' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 HOPKINS, Colton Maize Middle 14' 73 /4  (NW) 3

6 HALL, Clinton Winfield Middle 14' 5"  (NW) 2

7 WOODCOCK, Issac Andover Middle 14' 41 /2  (NW) 1

8 BECKWITH, Trent Winfield Middle 14' 23 /4  (NW)

9 HENSLEY, Sam Rose Hill Middle 13' 1"  (NW)

10 PETTY, Garrett Maize South 12' 11"  (NW)

11 MEYER, Tanner Wellington Middle 12' 8"  (NW)

12 HENNING, Toby Wellington Middle 12' 6"  (NW)

13 STOWERS, Mason McPherson Middle12' 53 /4  (NW)

#52 Men's Long Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHRISTON, Preven Maize Middle 17' 81 /2  (NW) 10

2 KOEHN, Coleman Maize South 17' 63 /4  (NW) 8

3 HENRY, Peyton Andover Middle 17' 6"  (NW) 6

4 SHELL, Jackson EMS8B 17' 33 /4  (NW) 4
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#52 Men's Long Jump (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 VARGAS, Zander Wellington Middle 16' 101 /4  (NW) 3

6 MANNING, Dalton EMS8B 16' 91 /4  (NW) 2

7 NOLAND, Tysaac Maize South 16' 83 /4  (NW) 1

8 HOUGHTON, Jake McPherson Middle16' 81 /2  (NW)

9 LANE, Mason Rose Hill Middle 16' 71 /2  (NW)

10 FEIL, Jacob McPherson Middle16' 61 /4  (NW)

11 CORNEJO, Zane Wellington Middle 16' 31 /2  (NW)

12 CRANDALL, KC Winfield Middle 15' 111 /4  (NW)

13 BIBY, Ty Winfield Middle 15' 91 /4  (NW)

14 GAGNON, Joe Andover Middle 15' 81 /2  (NW)

15 CAMPBELL, Koby Rose Hill Middle 15' 0"  (NW)

#55 Men's Shot Put (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NORROD, Kendall Maize Middle 34' 11" 10

2 ELLIOT, Adam McPherson Middle32' 11 /4 8

3 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle30' 111 /2 6

4 SCOTT, Wyatt Andover Middle 30' 81 /2 4

5 BALANDRAN, Will Andover Middle 29' 0" 3

6 HEINZ, Colby Rose Hill Middle 28' 10" 2

7 DUNLAVY, Keaton Maize South 28' 10" 1

8 JACKSON, Myles Winfield Middle 27' 6"

9 BISCHLER, Bryce Rose Hill Middle 26' 5"

10 BOLINGER, Logan Maize South 25' 10"

11 SMITH, Peyton Wellington Middle 24' 11 /2

12 HALL, Austin Maize Middle 23' 7"

13 KOERNER, Rayce Wellington Middle 21' 111 /2

#56 Men's Shot Put (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COX, Caden Maize Middle 40' 91 /2 10

2 ROARK, Logan Winfield Middle 40' 41 /2 8

3 VILLAPONDO, Duwayne Maize Middle 39' 101 /2 6

4 STUFFLEBEAN, Cody McPherson Middle39' 21 /4 4

5 OWEN, Ethan Winfield Middle 38' 2" 3

6 COX, Chandler Rose Hill Middle 37' 0" 2

7 SALMON, Jose Maize South 36' 3" 1

8 REQUENA, Quentin EMS8B 35' 51 /4

9 THRASH, mason McPherson Middle34' 81 /2

10 DVORAK, Dominic Wellington Middle 33' 111 /2

11 SORIA, Jake Wellington Middle 31' 81 /2

12 HATFIELD, Kaleb Rose Hill Middle 30' 91 /4

13 PEEPLES, Browning Maize South 29' 3"

14 DOW, Nick Andover Middle 26' 81 /2

#59 Men's Discus (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NGO, Ashton Andover Middle 91' 101 /2 10

2 KEMP, David Andover Middle 89' 31 /2 8

3 ELLIOT, Adam McPherson Middle85' 91 /2 6

4 WALLACE, Hayden McPherson Middle85' 21 /2 4

5 BISCHLER, Bryce Rose Hill Middle 82' 5" 3

6 DUNLAVY, Keaton Maize South 82' 01 /2 2

7 JOHNSON, Aidan Maize South 81' 11" 1

8 BROWER, Alec Rose Hill Middle 75' 51 /2

9 SCHOONOVER, Cooper Maize Middle 70' 2"

10 JACKSON, Myles Winfield Middle 67' 10"

11 SMITH, Peyton Wellington Middle 63' 41 /2

12 PROPHET, Tanner Maize Middle 58' 6"

13 KOERNER, Rayce Wellington Middle 42' 21 /2

#60 Men's Discus (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STUFFLEBEAN, Cody McPherson Middle142' 8" 10

2 COX, Caden Maize Middle 137' 4" 8

3 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington Middle 116' 31 /2 6

4 COX, Chandler Rose Hill Middle 114' 71 /2 4

5 REQUENA, Quentin EMS8B 110' 5" 3

6 SALMON, Jose Maize South 109' 5" 2

7 VILLAPONDO, Duwayne Maize Middle 108' 3" 1

8 ROARK, Logan Winfield Middle 104' 0"

9 KOEHN, Riley McPherson Middle98' 51 /2

10 PEEPLES, Browning Maize South 95' 10"

11 OWEN, Ethan Winfield Middle 95' 8"

12 YOUNG, Kanden Wellington Middle 90' 0"

13 DOW, Nick Andover Middle 87' 101 /2

14 WAGNER, Cole Andover Middle 79' 10"

15 HATFIELD, Kaleb Rose Hill Middle 77' 5"

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover Middle 13.27  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington Middle 13.82  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHRODER, Laynee McPherson Middle 13.91  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ONWUGBUFOR, Cassandra Maize South 13.95  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 SNYDER, Kyerra Maize South 13.99  (NW) 1(2) 3

6 LANE, Kenna Maize Middle 14.05  (NW) 2(4) 2

7 OWINGS, Makenzie Maize Middle 14.06  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 ROGERS, Emma Rose Hill Middle 14.19  (NW) 2(6)

9 JOHNSON, Peyton McPherson Middle 14.27  (NW) 1(3)

10 GALE, Aleigha Winfield Middle 14.61  (NW) 2(7)

11 CLENNAN, Carly EMS8G 14.68  (NW) 1(4)

11 MAYES, Hallie Andover Middle 14.68  (NW) 1(4)
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#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 IVY, Malorie EMS8G 14.80  (NW) 2(8)

14 MARTIN, Emaleigh Winfield Middle 15.13  (NW) 1(6)

MOODY, Cassandra Wellington Middle DNS  (NW) 1

ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ONWUGBUFOR, Cassandra Maize South 13.95

2 SNYDER, Kyerra Maize South 13.99

3 JOHNSON, Peyton McPherson Middle 14.27

4 CLENNAN, Carly EMS8G 14.68

4 MAYES, Hallie Andover Middle 14.68

6 MARTIN, Emaleigh Winfield Middle 15.13

MOODY, Cassandra Wellington Middle DNS

ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover Middle 13.27

2 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington Middle 13.82

3 SCHRODER, Laynee McPherson Middle 13.91

4 LANE, Kenna Maize Middle 14.05

5 OWINGS, Makenzie Maize Middle 14.06

6 ROGERS, Emma Rose Hill Middle 14.19

7 GALE, Aleigha Winfield Middle 14.61

8 IVY, Malorie EMS8G 14.80

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KYNASTON, Lexi McPherson Middle 13.64  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle 13.83  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 RICH, Sydney Maize South 14.03  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MCLAURIAN, Jayden Maize South 14.25  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 SCHWARTZ, Birkley McPherson Middle 14.27  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 ARMIJO, Sydney EMS7G 14.45  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle 14.46  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 14.49  (NW) 2(7)

9 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 14.63  (NW) 1(2)

10 BAYLIFF, Reagan Andover Middle 14.87  (NW) 1(3)

11 BISHOP, Maddie Andover Middle 15.22  (NW) 1(4)

12 METTS, Halee Maize Middle 15.41  (NW) 1(5)

13 ROOP, Phoebe EMS7G 15.48  (NW) 1(6)

14 ROSE, Lexie Rose Hill Middle 15.94  (NW) 1(7)

15 WEDMAN, Olivia Maize Middle 16.63  (NW) 1(8)

BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCLAURIAN, Jayden Maize South 14.25

2 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 14.63

3 BAYLIFF, Reagan Andover Middle 14.87

4 BISHOP, Maddie Andover Middle 15.22

5 METTS, Halee Maize Middle 15.41

6 ROOP, Phoebe EMS7G 15.48

7 ROSE, Lexie Rose Hill Middle 15.94

8 WEDMAN, Olivia Maize Middle 16.63

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KYNASTON, Lexi McPherson Middle 13.64

2 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle 13.83

3 RICH, Sydney Maize South 14.03

4 SCHWARTZ, Birkley McPherson Middle 14.27

5 ARMIJO, Sydney EMS7G 14.45

6 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle 14.46

7 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 14.49

BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle DNS

#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle 28.50  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle 28.60  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YOWELL, Shelby McPherson Middle 29.30  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 RICH, Sydney Maize South 29.80  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle 30.20  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South 30.40  (NW) 1(2) 2

7 LENTZ, Sydney Maize Middle 30.50  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle 30.70  (NW) 2(6)

9 MOTTER, Brooklyn EMS7G 30.80  (NW) 2(7)

10 HILL, Abbi EMS7G 31.00  (NW) 2(8)

11 ADKINS, Micheala Wellington Middle 31.10  (NW) 1(3)

12 MILLER, Lexie Andover Middle 31.50  (NW) 1(4)

13 SCHWARTZ, Birkley McPherson Middle 31.80  (NW) 1(5)

14 WHIDDON, Megan Andover Middle 32.80  (NW) 1(6)

HACKNEY, Korryn Rose Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 YOWELL, Shelby McPherson Middle 29.30

2 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South 30.40

3 ADKINS, Micheala Wellington Middle 31.10

4 MILLER, Lexie Andover Middle 31.50

5 SCHWARTZ, Birkley McPherson Middle 31.80

6 WHIDDON, Megan Andover Middle 32.80

HACKNEY, Korryn Rose Hill Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)
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#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle 28.50

2 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle 28.60

3 RICH, Sydney Maize South 29.80

4 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle 30.20

5 LENTZ, Sydney Maize Middle 30.50

6 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle 30.70

7 MOTTER, Brooklyn EMS7G 30.80

8 HILL, Abbi EMS7G 31.00

#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover Middle 27.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ONWUGBUFOR, Cassandra Maize South 28.00  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHRODER, Laynee McPherson Middle 28.20  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BUZARD, Sophia Maize Middle 28.40  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington Middle 28.50  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 ROGERS, Emma Rose Hill Middle 28.70  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 LANE, Kenna Maize Middle 28.80  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 BROOKS, Mattea Maize South 30.20  (NW) 1(1)

9 VEATCH, Gracie Andover Middle 30.60  (NW) 2(8)

10 MARTIN, Emaleigh Winfield Middle 30.70  (NW) 1(2)

11 HOFFMAN, Chloe Winfield Middle 30.80  (NW) 1(3)

12 CHICKADONZ, Jayden Rose Hill Middle 31.20  (NW) 1(4)

13 JONES, McKenna Wellington Middle 33.70  (NW) 1(5)

14 WRANOSKY, Erin EMS8G 34.10  (NW) 1(6)

JOHNSON, Peyton McPherson Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BROOKS, Mattea Maize South 30.20

2 MARTIN, Emaleigh Winfield Middle 30.70

3 HOFFMAN, Chloe Winfield Middle 30.80

4 CHICKADONZ, Jayden Rose Hill Middle 31.20

5 JONES, McKenna Wellington Middle 33.70

6 WRANOSKY, Erin EMS8G 34.10

JOHNSON, Peyton McPherson Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover Middle 27.60

2 ONWUGBUFOR, Cassandra Maize South 28.00

3 SCHRODER, Laynee McPherson Middle 28.20

4 BUZARD, Sophia Maize Middle 28.40

5 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington Middle 28.50

6 ROGERS, Emma Rose Hill Middle 28.70

7 LANE, Kenna Maize Middle 28.80

8 VEATCH, Gracie Andover Middle 30.60

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HACKNEY, Korryn Rose Hill Middle 1:05.70 2(1) 10

2 CAMIEN, Bailey EMS7G 1:07.20 2(2) 8

3 ICETON, Daelynn Maize Middle 1:07.30 2(3) 6

4 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle 1:08.10 2(4) 4

5 RICH, Sydney Maize South 1:08.30 2(5) 2.5

5 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle 1:08.30 1(1) 2.5

7 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 1:09.00 2(6) 1

8 SELLENS, Lauryn Maize South 1:10.10 1(2)

9 LOYLE, Madison Andover Middle 1:10.40 1(3)

10 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle 1:12.30 2(7)

11 BISHOP, Maddie Andover Middle 1:12.60 1(4)

12 MASON, Trinity Wellington Middle 1:25.90 1(5)

THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill Middle DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield Middle 1:08.30

2 SELLENS, Lauryn Maize South 1:10.10

3 LOYLE, Madison Andover Middle 1:10.40

4 BISHOP, Maddie Andover Middle 1:12.60

5 MASON, Trinity Wellington Middle 1:25.90

Section 2 of 2

1 HACKNEY, Korryn Rose Hill Middle 1:05.70

2 CAMIEN, Bailey EMS7G 1:07.20

3 ICETON, Daelynn Maize Middle 1:07.30

4 EVANS, Hope Winfield Middle 1:08.10

5 RICH, Sydney Maize South 1:08.30

6 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 1:09.00

7 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle 1:12.30

THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill Middle DNS

#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OWINGS, Makenzie Maize Middle 1:03.40 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Jordyn Wellington Middle 1:04.60 2(2) 8

3 ONWUGBUFOR, Cassandra Maize South 1:04.70 2(3) 6

4 HOFFMAN, Chloe Winfield Middle 1:07.30 2(4) 4

5 MIDDLETON, Saylor Andover Middle 1:07.80 2(5) 3

6 MCMINN, Maloree Andover Middle 1:08.50 2(6) 2

7 WINN, Zakiyah Winfield Middle 1:10.70 1(1) 1

8 REIMER, Anna Maize South 1:10.80 2(7)

9 COOKS, Cassie McPherson Middle 1:12.10 1(2)

10 BEAVERS, Mikah Rose Hill Middle 1:15.00 1(3)

11 NUTT, Reawnna Wellington Middle 1:19.80 1(4)

12 HENRY, Corinne McPherson Middle 1:19.90 1(5)

13 CONRAD, Emily EMS8G 1:27.40 1(6)
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill Middle DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WINN, Zakiyah Winfield Middle 1:10.70

2 COOKS, Cassie McPherson Middle 1:12.10

3 BEAVERS, Mikah Rose Hill Middle 1:15.00

4 NUTT, Reawnna Wellington Middle 1:19.80

5 HENRY, Corinne McPherson Middle 1:19.90

6 CONRAD, Emily EMS8G 1:27.40

Section 2 of 2

1 OWINGS, Makenzie Maize Middle 1:03.40

2 YOUNG, Jordyn Wellington Middle 1:04.60

3 ONWUGBUFOR, Cassandra Maize South 1:04.70

4 HOFFMAN, Chloe Winfield Middle 1:07.30

5 MIDDLETON, Saylor Andover Middle 1:07.80

6 MCMINN, Maloree Andover Middle 1:08.50

7 REIMER, Anna Maize South 1:10.80

ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill Middle DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RICKS, LaMyah Maize South 2:31.20 10

2 WAGNER, Katie Maize South 2:31.70 8

3 BARKER, Avery Wellington Middle 2:47.40 6

4 DAY, Allison Andover Middle 2:50.10 4

5 PARSONS, Mallory EMS8G 2:54.90 3

6 QUIGGLE, Riley Maize Middle 3:00.80 2

7 ADAMS, Emma Andover Middle 3:07.60 1

8 MICKLE, Elexus EMS8G 3:11.60

DENTON, Sydney Rose Hill Middle DNS

CUNNINGHAM, Emma Rose Hill Middle DNS

WINN, Zakiyah Winfield Middle DNS

ZUNIGA, Addis Winfield Middle DNS

#16 Women's 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ELLIOT, Jenna Andover Middle 2:38.00 10

2 BRAYNOCK, Ellie Andover Middle 2:39.40 8

3 DINGLER, Claire Maize South 2:41.00 6

4 BARTLETT, Cora Maize Middle 2:44.20 4

5 BEAM, Kassidy McPherson Middle 2:45.60 3

6 MICHAELIS, Madison EMS7G 2:51.50 2

7 DVORAK, Katrina Wellington Middle 2:51.70 1

8 BALRAM, Shivani Maize Middle 2:57.20

9 SISK, Sophia Winfield Middle 3:06.80

#16 Women's 800 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 TOON, Jessie Winfield Middle 3:10.00

11 RIOS, Alexa Maize South 3:14.00

THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill Middle DNS

HACKNEY, Korryn Rose Hill Middle DNS

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RICKS, LaMyah Maize South 5:38.77 10

2 MOLITOR, Kate Maize South 5:47.65 8

3 HEACOCK, McKenzie Wellington Middle 5:48.63 6

4 SHELDON, Aria Maize Middle 5:58.14 4

5 WILSON, Grace Andover Middle 6:01.14 3

6 BOWLES, Hayley Maize South 6:02.58 2

7 JIMENEZ, Lexi Wellington Middle 6:05.25 1

8 QUIGGLE, Riley Maize Middle 6:15.25

9 HARRIS, Bayleigh Winfield Middle 6:30.45

10 ZUNIGA, Addis Winfield Middle 6:35.14

11 ADAMS, Emma Andover Middle 6:38.17

12 BESCO, Anayka Rose Hill Middle 6:42.78

13 HENRY, Corinne McPherson Middle 6:51.62

14 LAWRENCE, Kaya McPherson Middle 7:10.56

15 DENTON, Sydney Rose Hill Middle 7:12.36

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ELLIOT, Jenna Andover Middle 5:55.70 10

2 DINGLER, Claire Maize South 6:00.06 8

3 BRAYNOCK, Ellie Andover Middle 6:03.81 6

4 BEAM, Kassidy McPherson Middle 6:13.37 4

5 DVORAK, Katrina Wellington Middle 6:19.48 3

6 BARTLETT, Cora Maize Middle 6:26.01 2

7 SINCLAIR, Emma Andover Middle 6:28.11 1

8 BALRAM, Shivani Maize Middle 6:31.23

9 RIOS, Alexa Maize South 6:41.98

10 SISK, Sophia Winfield Middle 6:53.34

11 LOWE, Grace Maize South 6:55.56

TOON, Jessie Winfield Middle DNS

MORGAN, Katie Maize Middle DNS

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WAGNER, Katie Maize South 12:14.29 10

2 REIMER, Anna Maize South 13:32.34 8

3 SHELDON, Aria Maize Middle 13:40.93 6

4 GRIFFITH, Sophia Andover Middle 14:12.51 4

5 BEEMILLER, Madison Maize South 15:12.32 3

6 METZINGER, Clara Winfield Middle 15:13.84 2
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#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 LAWRENCE, Kaya McPherson Middle 16:18.15 1

#25 Women's 100m Hurdle (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLMES, Sydney Maize South 18.74  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Kaleyn Winfield Middle 19.82  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South 19.94  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 20.27  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 KELLY, Isabella Winfield Middle 20.78  (NW) 1(2) 3

6 CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle 20.90  (NW) 2(4) 2

7 SINCLAIR, Emma Andover Middle 21.00  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 KELLOGG, Sara Rose Hill Middle 21.17  (NW) 1(3)

9 LONG, Abia Andover Middle 21.27  (NW) 2(6)

10 MARTINEZ-WILSON, Willow Maize Middle 21.58  (NW) 1(4)

11 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 21.74  (NW) 2(7)

12 GOETZ, Aspen Rose Hill Middle 21.95  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 20.27

2 KELLY, Isabella Winfield Middle 20.78

3 KELLOGG, Sara Rose Hill Middle 21.17

4 MARTINEZ-WILSON, Willow Maize Middle 21.58

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HOLMES, Sydney Maize South 18.74

2 JOHNSON, Kaleyn Winfield Middle 19.82

3 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South 19.94

4 CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle 20.90

5 SINCLAIR, Emma Andover Middle 21.00

6 LONG, Abia Andover Middle 21.27

7 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 21.74

8 GOETZ, Aspen Rose Hill Middle 21.95

#26 Women's 100m Hurdle (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KAUFMANN, Paige Andover Middle 18.39  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington Middle 18.61  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PARSONS, Mallory EMS8G 18.71  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 EICHACKER, Grace Maize South 19.15  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 SPARKS, Anja Maize Middle 19.74  (NW) 1(2) 3

6 MOORE, Jolene Rose Hill Middle 21.47  (NW) 1(3) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 EICHACKER, Grace Maize South 19.15

2 SPARKS, Anja Maize Middle 19.74

#26 Women's 100m Hurdle (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MOORE, Jolene Rose Hill Middle 21.47

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KAUFMANN, Paige Andover Middle 18.39

2 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington Middle 18.61

3 PARSONS, Mallory EMS8G 18.71

#29 Women's 200m Hurdle (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRUCE, Taylor McPherson Middle 33.00  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CUNNINGHAM, Emma Rose Hill Middle 33.80  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARPENAU, Halee Maize Middle 34.70  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MIDDLETON, Saylor Andover Middle 34.80  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KAUFMANN, Paige Andover Middle 35.50  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 EICHACKER, Grace Maize South 35.70  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 TRAPP, Kelsey Maize South 36.70  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 SPARKS, Anja Maize Middle 38.80  (NW) 2(8)

9 JIMENEZ, Lexi Wellington Middle 39.40  (NW) 1(1)

10 MOORE, Jolene Rose Hill Middle 41.30  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JIMENEZ, Lexi Wellington Middle 39.40

2 MOORE, Jolene Rose Hill Middle 41.30

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BRUCE, Taylor McPherson Middle 33.00

2 CUNNINGHAM, Emma Rose Hill Middle 33.80

3 HARPENAU, Halee Maize Middle 34.70

4 MIDDLETON, Saylor Andover Middle 34.80

5 KAUFMANN, Paige Andover Middle 35.50

6 EICHACKER, Grace Maize South 35.70

7 TRAPP, Kelsey Maize South 36.70

8 SPARKS, Anja Maize Middle 38.80

#30 Women's 200m Hurdle (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South 33.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 33.90  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 HOLMES, Sydney Maize South 34.50  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 JOHNSON, Kaleyn Winfield Middle 35.00  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle 35.20  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 35.30  (NW) 1(2) 2

7 JACKSON, Eelena Andover Middle 36.70  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill Middle 37.30  (NW) 2(6)

9 MARTINEZ-WILSON, Willow Maize Middle 37.40  (NW) 1(3)

10 KELLOGG, Sara Rose Hill Middle 40.90  (NW) 2(7)

11 SENEVIRATNE, Natasha Andover Middle 50.30  (NW) 2(8)

KELLY, Isabella Winfield Middle DNS  (NW) 1
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#30 Women's 200m Hurdle (7th grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle 33.90

2 HENSON, Hailey McPherson Middle 35.30

3 MARTINEZ-WILSON, Willow Maize Middle 37.40

KELLY, Isabella Winfield Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South 33.60

2 HOLMES, Sydney Maize South 34.50

3 JOHNSON, Kaleyn Winfield Middle 35.00

4 CARNAHAN, Dorothy Maize Middle 35.20

5 JACKSON, Eelena Andover Middle 36.70

6 THOMISON, Aubrie Rose Hill Middle 37.30

7 KELLOGG, Sara Rose Hill Middle 40.90

8 SENEVIRATNE, Natasha Andover Middle 50.30

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson Middle School (A) 54.10 10

2 EMS7G (A) 56.70 8

3 Wellington Middle School (A) 57.10 6

4 Andover Middle School (A) 58.30 4

5 Winfield Middle School (A) 59.00 3

6 Maize South Middle School (A) 59.70 2

7 Maize Middle School (A) 1:00.30 1

8 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 1:02.70

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wellington Middle School (A) 53.90 10

2 McPherson Middle School (A) 54.40 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 54.90 6

4 Winfield Middle School (A) 57.10 4

5 Maize South Middle School (A) 57.70 3

6 EMS8G (A) 58.20 2

7 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 58.80 1

8 Maize Middle School (A) 58.90

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson Middle School (A) 1:56.30 10

2 Maize Middle School (A) 1:57.50 8

3 Maize South Middle School (A) 1:58.40 6

4 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 2:02.70 4

5 Andover Middle School (A) 2:05.80 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:06.90 2

7 EMS8G (A) 2:10.20 1

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson Middle School (A) 1:59.90 10

2 Maize Middle School (A) 2:01.70 8

3 Maize South Middle School (A) 2:02.80 6

4 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 2:03.00 4

5 EMS7G (A) 2:05.70 3

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:05.80 2

7 Andover Middle School (A) 2:06.00 1

8 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:10.90

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Middle School (A) 4:41.50 10

2 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:42.40 8

3 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:47.60 6

4 Winfield Middle School (A) 4:51.40 4

5 EMS7G (A) 5:00.20 3

6 Maize Middle School (A) 5:09.30 2

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:27.40 10

2 Andover Middle School (A) 4:38.80 8

3 Maize Middle School (A) 4:53.00 6

4 McPherson Middle School (A) 4:53.10 4

5 Winfield Middle School (A) 5:03.00 3

6 Rose Hill Middle School (A) 5:05.60 2

7 EMS8G (A) 5:18.50 1

#44 Women's 800m DMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson Middle School (A) 2:09.10 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:10.40 8

3 Maize Middle School (A) 2:10.60 6

4 EMS7G (A) 2:10.70 4

5 Maize South Middle School (A) 2:16.20 3

6 Andover Middle School (A) 2:16.60 2

7 Winfield Middle School (A) 2:27.20 1

Rose Hill Middle School (A) DNS

#46 Women's 1600m DMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maize South Middle School (A) 4:47.80 10

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 5:05.40 8

3 Andover Middle School (A) 5:13.70 6

4 Maize Middle School (A) 5:17.50 4

5 McPherson Middle School (A) 5:22.80 3

6 EMS8G (A) 5:53.80 2
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#46 Women's 1600m DMR (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Winfield Middle School (A) DNS

Rose Hill Middle School (A) DNS

#49 Women's High Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAYES, Hallie Andover Middle 4' 10" 10

2 CLENNAN, Carly EMS8G 4' 10" 8

3 LEWELLEN, Tori Wellington Middle 4' 8" 6

4 FARRELL, Audrey Maize Middle 4' 6" 4

5 WRANOSKY, Erin EMS8G 4' 6" 3

6 HALLBERG, Kennedi Maize Middle 4' 4" 1

6 EICHACKER, Grace Maize South 4' 4" 1

6 TRAPP, Kelsey Maize South 4' 4" 1

9 COOKS, Cassie McPherson Middle4' 4"

10 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington Middle 4' 2"

11 YATES, Jessica Rose Hill Middle 4' 0"

12 KOCH, Anna Rose Hill Middle 3' 10"

#50 Women's High Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ELLIOT, Jenna Andover Middle 4' 10" 10

2 KYNASTON, Lexi McPherson Middle4' 8" 8

3 BARTLETT, Cora Maize Middle 4' 6" 6

4 BAYLIFF, Reagan Andover Middle 4' 6" 4

5 ARMIJO, Sydney EMS7G 4' 4" 3

6 CANNIZZO, Ellie Maize Middle 4' 2" 2

7 HOLMES, Sydney Maize South 4' 2" 1

8 TRUJILLO, Cyan EMS7G 4' 2"

9 GODWIN, Kenzee McPherson Middle4' 0"

9 ADKINS, Micheala Wellington Middle 4' 0"

11 FAIRBANKS, Sara Maize South 3' 10"

12 GEDROSE, Haley Winfield Middle 3' 8"

12 THOMAS, Maleyah Winfield Middle 3' 8"

#53 Women's Long Jump (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLIFT, Lexi Wellington Middle 13' 91 /2  (NW) 10

2 BAKER, Rylie Rose Hill Middle 13' 71 /2  (NW) 8

3 ICETON, Daelynn Maize Middle 13' 51 /2  (NW) 6

4 HILL, Abbi EMS7G 13' 3"  (NW) 4

5 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 13' 3"  (NW) 3

6 MICHAELIS, Madison EMS7G 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2

7 SISK, Sophia Winfield Middle 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1

8 FORD, Isabella Rose Hill Middle 12' 5"  (NW)

9 HENDRICKS, Bella Maize South 12' 4"  (NW)

10 RAILE, Devynn Maize Middle 12' 01 /2  (NW)

11 GEDROSE, Haley Winfield Middle 12' 0"  (NW)

#53 Women's Long Jump (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 WHIDDON, Megan Andover Middle 11' 51 /2  (NW)

13 GOODMAN, Natalie Andover Middle 11' 01 /2  (NW)

14 BERG, Katie McPherson Middle10' 11"  (NW)

#54 Women's Long Jump (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUZARD, Sophia Maize Middle 15' 61 /2  (NW) 10

2 ONWUGBUFOR, Cassandra Maize South 14' 111 /2  (NW) 8

3 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington Middle 14' 101 /2  (NW) 6

4 MINKS, Madison Maize South 14' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 SCHRODER, Laynee McPherson Middle14' 01 /2  (NW) 3

6 PARSONS, Mallory EMS8G 13' 9"  (NW) 2

7 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington Middle 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1

8 CUNNINGHAM, Emma Rose Hill Middle 13' 1"  (NW)

9 LANE, Kenna Maize Middle 13' 0"  (NW)

10 DRUMRIGHT, Aubrey Andover Middle 12' 101 /2  (NW)

11 MCLAREN, Kelsi EMS8G 12' 7"  (NW)

12 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover Middle 12' 51 /2  (NW)

13 HEROLD, Jersey Rose Hill Middle 11' 8"  (NW)

HARRIS, Bayleigh Winfield Middle ND  (NW)

SWEAT, Andrea McPherson MiddleND  (NW)

#57 Women's Shot Put (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, Taylor EMS8G 37' 0" 10

2 MICKLE, Elexus EMS8G 34' 31 /2 8

3 LEE, Haley Rose Hill Middle 31' 9" 6

4 GASSMANN, Devon Maize South 31' 7" 4

5 WINSKY, Nicole McPherson Middle30' 111 /2 3

6 TICE, Kaliah McPherson Middle30' 4" 2

7 BUZARD, Sophia Maize Middle 30' 11 /2 1

8 GRAHAM, Bridgette Maize South 29' 4"

9 WADDLE, Rossica Wellington Middle 27' 6"

10 BROWN, Olivia Andover Middle 27' 21 /2

11 REYNOLDS, Lily Andover Middle 27' 2"

12 BARLETT, Taylor Rose Hill Middle 26' 9"

13 HAIN, Hunter Wellington Middle 25' 8"

14 QUIGGLE, Riley Maize Middle 24' 4"

15 GALE, Aleigha Winfield Middle 24' 21 /2

16 MORRISEY, Nikolet Winfield Middle 17' 81 /2

#58 Women's Shot Put (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PYLE, Grace McPherson Middle31' 91 /2 10

2 BERG, Katie McPherson Middle29' 9" 8

3 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle 29' 71 /2 6

4 ABRAHAM, Natlie Rose Hill Middle 28' 0" 4
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#58 Women's Shot Put (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 SOLIS, Kai Maize South 26' 9" 3

6 CLITHERO, Amber Rose Hill Middle 26' 4" 2

7 WEDMAN, Olivia Maize Middle 26' 31 /2 1

8 KOMAN, Ellie Winfield Middle 26' 31 /2

9 PATTEE, Alexis Wellington Middle 26' 01 /2

10 LOYLE, Madison Andover Middle 25' 11"

11 LEE, Manon Andover Middle 25' 01 /2

12 BROWNLEE, Makayla Wellington Middle 22' 8"

13 WAGNER, Elisabeth Maize South 22' 7"

14 ASH, Tatum Winfield Middle 21' 61 /2

#61 Women's Discus (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICKLE, Elexus EMS8G 87' 8" 10

2 GRAHAM, Bridgette Maize South 81' 2" 8

3 BARLETT, Taylor Rose Hill Middle 70' 10" 6

4 THOMPSON, Taylor EMS8G 65' 2" 4

5 WENTZ, Alexis Andover Middle 65' 0" 3

6 COOKS, Cassie McPherson Middle60' 5" 2

7 HOLLINGSWORTH, Amanda Maize South 60' 11 /2 1

8 REYNOLDS, Lily Andover Middle 59' 11"

9 LEE, Haley Rose Hill Middle 58' 10"

10 WADDLE, Rossica Wellington Middle 49' 6"

11 GALE, Aleigha Winfield Middle 48' 61 /2

12 HALLBERG, Kennedi Maize Middle 44' 101 /2

13 HAIN, Hunter Wellington Middle 44' 51 /2

14 MARTINEZ, Neveah Maize Middle 43' 9"

15 MORRISEY, Nikolet Winfield Middle 32' 10"

#62 Women's Discus (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FORREST, Logan Maize Middle 66' 2" 10

2 PATTEE, Alexis Wellington Middle 63' 11 /2 8

3 LEE, Manon Andover Middle 61' 61 /2 6

4 KOMAN, Ellie Winfield Middle 58' 01 /4 4

5 SOLIS, Kai Maize South 55' 51 /2 3

6 ALLEN, Olivia Maize South 54' 73 /4 2

7 GOETZ, Aspen Rose Hill Middle 54' 0" 1

8 HERTZEL, Jolei Maize Middle 52' 9"

9 LANE, Reilly Rose Hill Middle 51' 21 /2

10 BERG, Katie McPherson Middle50' 21 /2

11 HIPP, Abby McPherson Middle49' 01 /2

12 BROWNLEE, Makayla Wellington Middle 46' 9"

PHOSY, Burnita Winfield Middle ND
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